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BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 15 5

G50

G51

G52

G53

G54

G55

G56

G57

G58

G59

G60

G68

G69

G74

Jae woon Lim
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU

Geon Park
SUJI GORILLA JIU JITSU

Jang Intae
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Yongsang Yu
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Junmin Jang
GILE RIBEIRO KOREA

Kang Sung hun
WAVEBJJ

Hosung Jung
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Kim Byeongseok
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU

Lee Jeong hwan
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Kyung cheol Jeong
TEAM ROOTS KOREA

Chien fu Chen
TAIWAN BJJ

Jongman Moon
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Jungmyung Park
TECHNE BJJ

Chanyoung Park
TEAM MATADOR

Im Uiyong
K J COMPETITION TEAM


